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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/blacha-perforowana-23gn-al-silik-4zr-p-24972.html

Blacha perforowana 2/3GN AL, silik 4ZR

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Norma gastronomiczna
Perforacja

Grubos¢ materiatu
Nadaje sie do pracy ciagtej w uzytku komercyjnym
Materiat

Srednica perforacji
Krawed?z

Powtoka silikonowa
Wazna wskazdéwka
Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Glebokos¢

Numer katalogowy

2/3 GN

Tak

1.5 mm

Tak

Aluminium

3 mm

4 strony, okucie
Tak

354,00 mm
10,00 mm
325,00 mm

161,13 zt
131,00 zt
100415
4015613524146

Bartscher
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